STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

and the second

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

				2-0	0							
API Numb	per 15 -	065 -	21,419 -	((of this	s well)					• .	
Lease Ow	mer Fr	ontier	Oil Comp	oany	···					-	·	
Address	17	20 KSB	Building	g, Wichi	ta, Ka	nsas 6	7202					
Lease (F	arm Name)	N:	inemire					_ Well	No.	1		
Well Loc	ation CS/	2 SW/4	SW/4	Sec	14 1	Iwp. 98	Rge	23W	(E)		(W) XX	-
County _	Grahan	1		Total	Depth	3,94	0'	Fi	eld Na	ame _		
Oil Well	Gas W	ə11	_Input W	ell	_swd 1	Well	Ro	ary D	& A_	XX		
Well Log	attached wi	th this	applica	tion as	requi	red	Yes					
Date and	hour pluggi	ng is d	lesired to	o begin	Ju	ne 13,	1981 (a 6:15	P.M.			
PLUGGING	OF THIS WELL					WITH K	.s.A.	55-12	8 OF 1	THE RI	JLES AND	-
PLUGGING REGULATI	OF THIS WELLONS OF THE S'	rate co	RPORATIO	N COMMIS	ssion.	•	ge of					
PLUGGING REGULATI Name of	ONS OF THE S	FATE CO	RPORATIO	N COMMIS	SSION. o be d	in char	ge of	plugg	ing op	perati	ons:	
PLUGGING REGULATI Name of Plugging	ONS OF THE S'	PATE CO	ive auth	N COMMIS orized t	ssion. o be d Adda mpany	in char	ge of	plugg Li	ing op	perati	ons:	
PLUGGING REGULATI Name of Plugging Address	ONS OF THE State of the company representation of the company representation of the contractor of the	Red To 1720 I	ive authoriger Dril	orized t	Addinpany	in char ress Kansas	ge of 6720	plugg Li	ing or	perati	ons:	
PLUGGING REGULATI Name of Plugging Address Invoice	ONS OF THE Stommany representation	Red To 1720 I	ive authorized Dril	orized t	Addinpany	in char ress Kansas	ge of 6720	plugg Li	ing or	perati	ons:	
PLUGGING REGULATI Name of Plugging Address Invoice	ONS OF THE State of the company representation contractor	Red T: 1720 H essment Compar	ive authorizer Dril	orized to	Addinpany	in char ress Kansas	ge of 6720	plugg Li	ing or	perati	ons:	-

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
200 Colorado, Derby Bldg.
Wichita, Kansas 67202

July 27, 1981	Invoice Number: 6050-W
TO: Frontier Oil Co. 1720 KSB Building	_ _ 15-065-21419-00-00
Wichita, KS., 67202	
PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS: T.D. 3940'	·
Ninemire #1 $C S_{2}^{1} SW SW$, Sec.14-9S-23W	
Graham Red Tiger Drlg. Co. NOTE: We also need the following before our file is cor	\$128.05 mpleted:
Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)	· !
WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY	•
Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accorporation commission.	cordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the about	ove date.
PAYABLE UPON REC FOR A	Administrator
Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, P.O. Box 9, Palco, is hereby assigned to supervise the pluggir	KS., 67657
RETURN PINK COPY WITH	